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Planning Applications — Airport,

Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban,
Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly fo consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk.
Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional
Planning Portal htps://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning
Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should
be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all
representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0735/RM

LA03/2024/0770/F

LA03/2024/0785/0

LA03/2024/0786/0

LA03/2024/0795/F

LA03/2024/0796/0

LA03/2024/0797/F

LA03/2024/0801/F

LA03/2024/0802/F

LA03/2024/0805/F

LA03/2024/0806/F

LA03/2024/0808/F

LOCATION

30m NW of 154c
Seven Mile Straight,
Muckamore, Anirim

39 Rickamore Road
Upper, Ballyclare

Approx 35m SE of 104
Boghill Road,
Templepatrick

Approx 65m SE of 104
Boghill Road,
Templepatrick

18 Glebe Road West,
Newtownabbey

20m east of 35
Trenchill Road,
Ballyclare

43 Belfast Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

872 Anfrim Road,
Ballyclare

10 Glenkeen Avenue,
Newtownabbey

Lands approx 100m
SE of 38a Ballyhill
Lane, Crumlin

6 Lenamore Avenue,
Newtownabbey

112 Temple Hall,
Templepatrick

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Dwelling and garage

Replacement dwelling and garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Alteration and extension to dwelling

Dwelling

Garage/store

Demolition of dwelling and 5no.
detached dwellings

Alteration and extension to dwelling

Stables/manege, hardstanding,
lane, CCTV, lights, earth berm and
landscaping

Alterations and extension to dwelling

Alteration and extension to dwelling




