

Planning Applications – Airport, Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban, Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Planning Applications The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

APPLICATION NO

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewfownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be be builted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

LOCATION

LA03/2024/0735/RM	30m NW of 154c Seven Mile Straight, Muckamore, Antrim	Dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0770/F	39 Rickamore Road Upper, Ballyclare	Replacement dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0785/O	Approx 35m SE of 104 Boghill Road, Templepatrick	Dwelling
LA03/2024/0786/O	Approx 65m SE of 104 Boghill Road, Templepatrick	Dwelling
LA03/2024/0795/F	18 Glebe Road West, Newtownabbey	Alteration and extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0796/O	20m east of 35 Trenchill Road, Ballyclare	Dwelling
LA03/2024/0797/F	43 Belfast Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Garage/store
LA03/2024/0801/F	872 Antrim Road, Ballyclare	Demolition of dwelling and 5no. detached dwellings
LA03/2024/0802/F	10 Glenkeen Avenue, Newtownabbey	Alteration and extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0805/F	Lands approx 100m SE of 38a Ballyhill Lane, Crumlin	Stables/manege, hardstanding, lane, CCTV, lights, earth berm and landscaping
LA03/2024/0806/F	6 Lenamore Avenue, Newtownabbey	Alterations and extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0808/F	112 Temple Hall, Templepatrick	Alteration and extension to dwelling